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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 50/25m

Schiessplatz / Giron SE P06 Miuhleberg Miuhleholz

Schiitze
Tireur

Holzer Michael
Pinworasarn Tawan
Jini Thomas
Muster Tobias
Baumann Raphael
Freunbichler Simon
Girod Nathalie
Neuenschwander Manfred
Schiess Martin
Aufdermaur Helmut
Jakob Stefan

Rdsel Manuel

Rytz Daniel

Graber Simon
Burkhalter Karin
Frieden Erwin
Scharer Felipe
Aegerter Markus
Weber Rino
Fankhauser Michael
Schiess Mario
Bahler Beat
Schwertfeger Beat
Grossenbacher Ulrich
Fuchser Rolf
Baumann Michael
Diem Miriam
Schlafli Urs

Weber Jiirg

Longo Maurizio
Schmutz Rodolphe
Gerber Nicolas
Schiess Daniel
Hofstetter Heinz
Mihlemann Fabian
Blum Bianca

Jutzi Melina
Marmet Hans-Ulrich
Mader Marc
Oppliger Otto
Tschirren Martin
Schmocker Markus
Mdller Tim

Streit Christoph
Zuberbuhler Nik
Wegmiuiller Rolf
Caprez Luca
Gradel Elias

Zanon Elena
Trachsel Corinne
Bucher Elia

La Manta Ben
Schaub Maria
Basovic Irsan

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en
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1994
1998
1953
1982
1963
1975
1959
2003
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1968
2003
1999
2001
1993
2002
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1997
1991
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